Wagoner Rural Water District #2

PO Box 1038

Wagoner, OK 74477

Chairman:

Janet Wright

Manager:

Tim Clinton 918-691-3373

Office: 918-453-0873



		-		ght (2025) Gary Phillips (2026)
Benefit Unit Certificat				
That consideration paid circumstances be refunded to the This Benefit Unit cannot This Benefit Unit entitle may serve not to exceed one resid This Benefit Unit is subj	for this Benefit Un. Certificate Holder. It be transferred with some the owner to one lence or business en ect to the provision erty located in Wag	hout the approva water line conne stablishment, tog as of the By-Law oner County Okl	o said Rural Water I of the Board Of I ction from the Disether with the usus and the Rules an ahoma, the deed f	wner(s) of the above numbered Benefit District and shall in no event and under no Directors of said Rural Water District. Strict's water system and such connection al and necessary outbuildings. and Regulations of said Rural Water District, for same being recorded in the office of the
				oma, has caused this certificate to be,
By:Chairman – Janet Wright	Attest: airman – Janet Wright Secretary – Gary Phillips			
Oklahoma, hereby Assign(s), con		r(s) said Benefit	Unit to:	DATE ural Water District #2, Wagoner County, v Owner(s)
Physical Address Of Property				
Previous Owner(s) – Printed Name	·	Signature		Signature
Laws and the Rules and Regulation	eby accept(s) the as and be bound by a ons of Rural Water nclude a required f	ll of the obligation District #2, Wag ee of \$100 plus t	ons imposed upon oner County Okla	pate above described Benefit Unit # the holder of such Benefit Unit by the By- thoma. With this assumption of an existing all previous and current due amounts that
New Owner(s) – Printed Name		Signature		Signature
Billing Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone Number